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CngP-ShOt AL | Digital Still Camera

RXQn RX0

RX1ro

RX1r

RX10w

RX100 w

DSC-RX100M6 4

RX100w

RX100 ¢

DSC-RX100M5A

RX100 ~

DSC-RX100M4 4

RX100m

DSC-RX100M3 4

DSC-RX0M2 %

DSC-RX0 &

DSC-RX1RM2 &

DSC-RX1R 4

DSC-RX10M4 &

DSC-RX100M7

HBZFR

Model Name

Shooting Grip kit
NOW AVAILABLE

Shooting Grip kit
NOW AVAILABLE

201 Megapixels

201 Megapixels

201 Megapixels

1 53 Megapixels

1 53 Megapixels

BRE)

Effective no. of pixels

424 Megapixels

243 Megapixels

201 Megapixels

201 Megapixels

201 Megapixels

Exmor 5=

Exmor [f=E

CMOS Sensor

Exmor [fE

CMOS Sensor

ExmorlA.

CMOS Sensor

Exmor [f=

CMOS Sensor

Exmor [f=

CMOS Sensor

Bl

Type FRAME .

mord.

CMOS Sensor

FULL

il xmor

Exmor [f=

CMOS Sensor

Exmor [f=

CMOS Sensor

CMOS Sensor

1.0type

1.0type

10 type

1.0type

BGMER
Image Sensor
R+

Size

35mm Full size

35mm Full size

1.0type

1.0type

1.0type

1.0type

2

Lens

8.0x

2.9x

2.9x

2.9x

SFLTE
Optical Zoom

25X

8.0x

5.8X 2om)”

5.8X (2om)°

4X15m) °

4xasm) ¢’

BT S SRR ThRE

Clear Image Zoom

2X

2x'

50X c2om) *

16X 2om)

16X 20m)

5.8X 2om)”

24-70mm

24-70mm

24-70mm

24 i

24 nm

A
Angle of View
(HH4F 35mm M) (BEZSEIR)

(35mm format equivalent) (Still Image)

35 mm

35 mm

24-600mm

24-200 mm

357 points (Phase-detection AF) /

24-200 mm

31 5 points (Phase-detection AF) /

31 5 points(Phase-detection AF) /

25 points

25 points

25 points

25 points

Focus point

399 points (Phase-detection AF) /
25 points(Contrast-detection AF)

25 points

31 5 points(Phase-detection AF) /
25 points (Contrast-detection AF)

4 2 5 points (Contrast-detection AF)

2 5 points (Contrast-detection AF)

25 points (Contrast-detection AF)

® Optical

® Optical

BSE&

for Still

® Optical

® Optical

® Optical

@ Optical

® Optical

® Optical

® Optical
(Intelligent Active Mode)

® Optical
(Intelligent Active Mode)

® Electronical ®

BrE-ThRE
SteadyShot
HAEHE

for Movie

O EIS

(blur reduction)

O EIS

(blur reduction)

® Optical
(Intelligent Active Mode)

® Optical
(Intelligent Active Mode)

3.0 type

(Intelligent Active Mode)

3.0 type

(Intelligent Active Mode)

3.0 ype

3.0 type

(1,229K dots)

3.0 type

(1,229K dots)

1.5 type

(230K dots)

1.5 type

(230K dots)

x5

Type

3.0 type

(1,229K dots)

3-0 type

(1,229K dots)

3.0 type

(1,440K dots)

(921K dots)

(921K dots)

(1,229K dots)

® Up 180°, down45°

® Up 180°, down45°

@ Up 180°, down90°

Monitor
A RER

Tiltable

® Up 109°, down41°

® Up 109°, down41°

® Up 180°, down90°

® Up 180°, down90°

® Up 180°, down45°

Ji06 s

Viewfinder

BN xavcs,

“10 XAVC S,
. . AVCHD

“10 XAVC S,
/. AVCHD, MP4

XAVC S, AVCHD, MP4

“10 XAVC S,
/. AVCHD

XAVC S, AVCHD, MP4

R GREESX

Movie Recording Mode

XAVC S, AVCHD, MP4

AVCHD, MP4

“10 XAVC S,
. . AVCHD

BN xavcs,

HDR AVCHD

HDR  AVCHD

Superior ’0+
p Auto 1

Superior °0+
p Auto 1

Superior ’a+
p Auto 1

Superior ® a+
p Auto 1

A/ REERDN

Auto Mode

Superior ® +
Pt 108

Superior ® +
p Auto 1 a

Superior ® +
p Auto 1 a

Superior ’a+
p Auto 1

Superior ’a+
p Auto 1

Superior °0+
p Auto 1

13

13

13

12

12

ARG

for Still

13

13

13

13
7

7

7

7

6

6

REBR
Picture Effect
K

for Movie

7

7

7

/0

/0

/0

®/—

®/—

Wi-Fi/NFC
Wi-Fi/NFC

/0

/0

/0

/0

PAL / NTSC

PAL / NTSC

PAL / NTSC

PAL / NTSC

PAL / NTSC

PAL/NTSC
PAL/NTSC

PAL / NTSC

PAL / NTSC

PAL / NTSC

PAL / NTSC

PAL / NTSC

220 shots

320 shots

240 shots

280 shots

240 shots
IAT3&HDR

AP R

Rt AT AR TR 12

Battery Continuos

220 shots

260 shots

240 shots

400 shots

220 shots

Recording Shots

Still Image only.
#Hm. Connect this product to an HDR (HLG) compatible Sony TV via a USB cable to display HDR (HLG) movies. *12 CIPA#7A. CIPA standard. *13

ESES J
|Z Products with this mark have been discontinued, and thus may be in short supply or out of stock. Please confirm availability with the store before making a selection. |Z Al

e, EFREARES

TR EMENEESESHIA

*2 ThiE|: 4K37.5x/HD50x Movie:4K37.5x/HD50x *3 HfiE: 4K12x/HD16x Movie:4K12x/HD16x *4 mhiE: 4K4.35x/HD5.8x Movie:4K4.35x/HD5.8x  *5 mhiE: 5.8x Movie:5.8x *6 zhiE: 4K1.5x/HD2x Movie:4K1.5x/HD2x
&R ST FFEIRZS . The LCD screen is turned on.

*7 %FH%3.0 software update 3.0 *8 hiE: 4K45x/HDE0x Movie:4K45x/HD60x *9 zhE Movie Only. *10 3,840 x 2,160#:3. 3,840 x 2,160 pixels.

*11 #EAMHDRzh@ R, 1@BILUSBiE

Contents are valid as of February 2023.



