

机型名称 Model Name		RX1R II	RX1R	RX10 IV	RX100 VII	RX100 VI	RX100 V	RX100 IV	RX100 III	RX0 II	RX0
		DSC-RX1RM2	DSC-RX1R	DSC-RX10M4	DSC-RX100M7	DSC-RX100M6	DSC-RX100M5A	DSC-RX100M4	DSC-RX100M3	DSC-RX0M2	DSC-RX0
					Shooting Grip kit NOW AVAILABLE 		Shooting Grip kit NOW AVAILABLE 				
像素数(约) Effective no. of pixels		42.4 Megapixels	24.3 Megapixels	20.1 Megapixels	20.1 Megapixels	20.1 Megapixels	20.1 Megapixels	20.1 Megapixels	20.1 Megapixels	15.3 Megapixels	15.3 Megapixels
影像传感器 Image Sensor	类型 Type	FULL FRAME Exmor R CMOS Sensor	FULL FRAME Exmor R CMOS Sensor	Exmor RS CMOS Sensor	Exmor RS CMOS Sensor	Exmor RS CMOS Sensor	Exmor RS CMOS Sensor	Exmor RS CMOS Sensor	Exmor R CMOS Sensor	Exmor RS CMOS Sensor	Exmor RS CMOS Sensor
	尺寸 Size	35 mm Full size	35 mm Full size	1.0 type	1.0 type	1.0 type	1.0 type	1.0 type	1.0 type	1.0 type	1.0 type
镜头 Lens											
光学变焦 Optical Zoom		—	—	25x	8.0x	8.0x	2.9x	2.9x	2.9x	—	—
清晰影像缩放功能 Clear Image Zoom		2x	2x ^{*1}	50x (20M) ^{*2}	16x (20M) ^{*3}	16x (20M) ^{*3}	5.8x (20M) ^{*4}	5.8x (20M) ^{*4}	5.8x (20M) ^{*5}	4x (15M) ^{*6}	4x (15M) ^{*6-7}
视角 Angle of View (相当于35mm规格)(静态图像) (35mm format equivalent) (Still Image)		35 mm	35 mm	24-600 mm	24-200 mm	24-200 mm	24-70 mm	24-70 mm	24-70 mm	24 mm	24 mm
对焦点 Focus point		399 points (Phase-detection AF) / 25 points (Contrast-detection AF)	25 points	315 points (Phase-detection AF) / 25 points (Contrast-detection AF)	357 points (Phase-detection AF) / 425 points (Contrast-detection AF)	315 points (Phase-detection AF) / 25 points (Contrast-detection AF)	315 points (Phase-detection AF) / 25 points (Contrast-detection AF)	25 points	25 points	25 points	25 points
防抖功能 SteadyShot	静态图像 for Still	●	●	● Optical	● Optical	● Optical	● Optical	● Optical	● Optical	—	—
	动态影像 for Movie	● EIS (blur reduction)	● EIS (blur reduction)	● Optical (Intelligent Active Mode)	● Optical (Intelligent Active Mode)	● Optical (Intelligent Active Mode)	● Optical (Intelligent Active Mode)	● Optical (Intelligent Active Mode)	● Optical (Intelligent Active Mode)	● Electronical ^{*9}	—
显示屏 Monitor	类型 Type	3.0 type (1,229K dots)	3.0 type (1,229K dots)	3.0 type (1,440K dots)	3.0 type (921K dots)	3.0 type (921K dots)	3.0 type (1,229K dots)	3.0 type (1,229K dots)	3.0 type (1,229K dots)	1.5 type (230K dots)	1.5 type (230K dots)
	可折叠液晶屏 Tiltable	● Up 109°, down 41°	—	● Up 109°, down 41°	● Up 180°, down 90°	● Up 180°, down 90°	● Up 180°, down 45°	● Up 180°, down 45°	● Up 180°, down 45°	● Up 180°, down 90°	—
取景器 Viewfinder		●	—	●	●	●	●	●	●	—	—
动态影像录制模式 Movie Recording Mode		XAVC S, AVCHD, MP4	AVCHD, MP4	4K ^{*10} XAVC S, AVCHD	4K ^{*11} XAVC S, AVCHD	4K ^{*11} XAVC S, AVCHD	4K ^{*10} XAVC S, AVCHD	4K ^{*10} XAVC S, AVCHD, MP4	XAVC S, AVCHD, MP4	4K ^{*10} XAVC S, AVCHD	XAVC S, AVCHD, MP4
增强自动/智能自动 Auto Mode		Superior Auto iA+	Superior Auto iA+	Superior Auto iA+	Superior Auto iA+	Superior Auto iA+	Superior Auto iA+	Superior Auto iA+	Superior Auto iA+	Superior Auto iA+	Superior Auto iA+
照片效果 Picture Effect	静态图像 for Still	13	13	13	13	13	13	13	13	12	12
	动态影像 for Movie	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	6	6
Wi-Fi/NFC Wi-Fi/NFC		●/●	—/—	●/●	●/●	●/●	●/●	●/●	●/●	●/—	●/—
PAL/NTSC PAL/NTSC		PAL / NTSC	PAL / NTSC	PAL / NTSC	PAL / NTSC	PAL / NTSC	PAL / NTSC	PAL / NTSC	PAL / NTSC	PAL / NTSC	PAL / NTSC
电池可持续的拍摄张数 ^{*12} ^{*13} Battery Continuous Recording Shots		220 shots	220 shots	400 shots	260 shots	240 shots	220 shots	280 shots	320 shots	240 shots	240 shots

*1 仅限静态图像。Still Image only. *2 动画: 4K37.5x/HD50x Movie: 4K37.5x/HD50x *3 动画: 4K12x/HD16x Movie: 4K12x/HD16x *4 动画: 4K4.35x/HD5.8x Movie: 4K4.35x/HD5.8x *5 动画: 5.8x Movie: 5.8x *6 动画: 4K1.5x/HD2x Movie: 4K1.5x/HD2x *7 软件升级3.0 software update 3.0 *8 动画: 4K45x/HD60x Movie: 4K45x/HD60x *9 动画 Movie Only. *10 3,840 x 2,160像素 - 3,840 x 2,160 pixels. *11 播放HDR动画时, 通过USB连接将本产品连接到兼容HDR (HLG)的索尼电视上播放。Connect this product to an HDR (HLG) compatible Sony TV via a USB cable to display HDR (HLG) movies. *12 CIPA标准。CIPA standard. *13 液晶屏处于开启状态。The LCD screen is turned on.

■: Products with this mark have been discontinued, and thus may be in short supply or out of stock. Please confirm availability with the store before making a selection. ■: 有此标识的商品已停产, 库存数量可能有限或已售罄。选购前请先与店方确认。